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May-2017 vs May-2018: The median sold price is up 6%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Median Sold Price by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The median sold price is up 6%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

May-18 645,000 2,155 32

Apr-18 640,000 1,969 32

Mar-18 635,000 1,845 33

Feb-18 610,000 1,429 37

Jan-18 595,000 1,349 43

Dec-17 610,000 1,733 42

Nov-17 625,000 1,802 39

Oct-17 607,000 1,977 37

Sep-17 610,000 1,956 35

Aug-17 610,000 2,324 36

Jul-17 615,000 2,127 33

Jun-17 615,000 2,549 33

May-17 610,750 2,362 33
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The median price of for sale properties is up 5% and the median price of sold properties is up 6%

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

715,000 5

Kevin Cummins

750,000
May-2018
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
May-2017 vs May-2018: The median price of for sale properties is up 5% and the median price of sold properties is up 6%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

May-18 7,632 2,155750,000 645,000 -105,000
Apr-18 7,087 1,969743,000 640,000 -103,000
Mar-18 6,657 1,845729,900 635,000 -94,900
Feb-18 5,813 1,429729,000 610,000 -119,000
Jan-18 5,726 1,349720,000 595,000 -125,000
Dec-17 5,131 1,733709,990 610,000 -99,990
Nov-17 6,196 1,802699,000 625,000 -74,000
Oct-17 6,890 1,977699,900 607,000 -92,900
Sep-17 7,112 1,956699,900 610,000 -89,900
Aug-17 7,588 2,324709,000 610,000 -99,000
Jul-17 7,667 2,127715,000 615,000 -100,000
Jun-17 7,676 2,549710,000 615,000 -95,000
May-17 7,642 2,362715,000 610,750 -104,250
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of Sold   properties is down 9%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of Sold   properties is down 9%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
May-18 645,0002,155 32 30 1.4 550,375 2,125 98.6 648,000

Apr-18 640,0001,969 32 35 1.8 485,000 1,934 98.2 645,000

Mar-18 635,0001,845 33 26 1.4 488,500 1,819 98.6 635,500

Feb-18 610,0001,429 37 31 2.2 506,000 1,398 97.8 615,000

Jan-18 595,0001,349 43 32 2.4 475,000 1,317 97.6 596,000

Dec-17 610,0001,733 42 34 2.0 445,500 1,699 98.0 615,000

Nov-17 625,0001,802 39 57 3.2 459,000 1,745 96.8 627,000

Oct-17 607,0001,977 37 41 2.1 477,500 1,936 97.9 610,500

Sep-17 610,0001,956 35 39 2.0 525,000 1,917 98.0 615,000

Aug-17 610,0002,324 36 52 2.2 522,500 2,272 97.8 611,500

Jul-17 615,0002,127 33 53 2.5 515,000 2,074 97.5 618,000

Jun-17 615,0002,549 33 64 2.5 499,000 2,485 97.5 618,800

May-17 610,7502,362 33 66 2.8 456,392 2,296 97.2 615,000
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of Under Contract   properties is down 3%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Under Contract Properties by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of Under Contract   properties is down 3%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
May-18 659,0002,413 33 659,00098.62,380479,0001.433
Apr-18 649,9992,135 32 650,00097.82,088560,0002.247
Mar-18 649,0002,102 33 649,90097.82,056480,0002.246
Feb-18 637,0001,669 33 639,90098.01,635440,0002.034
Jan-18 620,0001,664 37 625,00097.11,615490,0002.949
Dec-17 613,9491,330 44 615,00097.21,293550,0002.837
Nov-17 615,0001,628 43 619,45097.21,582454,9502.846
Oct-17 629,0001,865 37 632,00097.81,824459,9002.241
Sep-17 609,2501,882 38 615,00097.71,839500,0002.343
Aug-17 625,0002,132 36 629,00097.52,078521,8502.554
Jul-17 615,0002,158 36 619,00098.02,114520,0002.044
Jun-17 610,0002,213 34 616,50097.22,152499,9002.861
May-17 625,0002,489 33 629,00097.72,431484,4502.358
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of New   properties is up 2%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of New   properties is up 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
May-18 699,9003,396 37 1.1 450,000 3,359 98.9 700,000
Apr-18 695,0003,157 32 1.0 545,000 3,125 99.0 697,000
Mar-18 689,9993,045 35 1.1 490,000 3,010 98.9 695,000
Feb-18 680,0002,496 53 2.1 500,000 2,443 97.9 687,000
Jan-18 679,0002,619 53 2.0 479,000 2,566 98.0 679,900
Dec-17 625,0001,333 40 3.0 541,950 1,293 97.0 625,000
Nov-17 635,0002,057 49 2.4 472,000 2,008 97.6 638,450
Oct-17 649,0002,503 55 2.2 484,500 2,448 97.8 649,900
Sep-17 639,0002,548 53 2.1 450,900 2,495 97.9 640,000
Aug-17 640,0002,923 66 2.3 525,000 2,857 97.7 649,000
Jul-17 649,0002,983 66 2.2 449,900 2,917 97.8 649,900
Jun-17 649,0003,219 65 2.0 503,000 3,154 98.0 649,000
May-17 649,5003,331 81 2.4 495,000 3,250 97.6 649,999
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of For Sale   properties has not changed
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of For Sale   properties has not changed

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
May-18 750,0007,632 51 111 1.5 500,000 7,521 98.5 750,078
Apr-18 743,0007,087 52 133 1.9 530,000 6,954 98.1 749,000
Mar-18 729,9006,657 54 162 2.4 499,000 6,495 97.6 739,000
Feb-18 729,0005,813 59 180 3.1 499,500 5,633 96.9 739,900
Jan-18 720,0005,726 66 204 3.6 504,000 5,522 96.4 732,900
Dec-17 709,9905,131 78 210 4.1 508,000 4,921 95.9 727,000
Nov-17 699,0006,196 69 227 3.7 480,000 5,969 96.3 715,000
Oct-17 699,9006,890 65 244 3.5 477,500 6,646 96.5 719,000
Sep-17 699,9007,112 63 256 3.6 489,950 6,856 96.4 716,155
Aug-17 709,0007,588 61 283 3.7 503,000 7,305 96.3 725,000
Jul-17 715,0007,667 60 280 3.7 499,949 7,387 96.3 729,000
Jun-17 710,0007,676 59 298 3.9 517,000 7,378 96.1 725,000
May-17 715,0007,642 58 321 4.2 500,000 7,321 95.8 729,500
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of Expired   properties is up 18%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of Expired   properties is up 18%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

May-18 799,000821 72 20 2.4 490,000 801 97.6 799,900
Apr-18 769,000716 74 12 1.7 509,450 704 98.3 769,450
Mar-18 770,000625 81 15 2.4 489,900 610 97.6 779,000
Feb-18 789,949532 91 19 3.6 610,000 513 96.4 799,000
Jan-18 839,950745 99 28 3.8 515,000 717 96.2 850,000
Dec-17 798,650694 96 22 3.2 495,000 672 96.8 815,000
Nov-17 739,450770 86 11 1.4 399,999 759 98.6 749,000
Oct-17 749,000886 82 25 2.8 460,000 861 97.2 750,000
Sep-17 769,990843 83 24 2.8 545,000 819 97.2 779,900
Aug-17 775,000892 78 26 2.9 563,500 866 97.1 779,000
Jul-17 782,000844 85 19 2.3 509,900 825 97.7 799,000
Jun-17 749,999779 84 23 3.0 679,900 756 97.0 750,000
May-17 749,000696 76 30 4.3 442,450 666 95.7 750,000

Clarus MarketMetrics® 06/20/2018
Information not guaranteed. © 2018 - 2019 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/partners).

22/



May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of for sale properties has not changed and the number of sold properties is down 9%

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

7,642 0

Kevin Cummins

7,632
May-2018

Supply & Demand by Month
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-10

May-2017 May-2018 %
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Supply & Demand by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The number of for sale properties has not changed and the number of sold properties is down 9%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

May-18 51 327,632 2,155
Apr-18 52 327,087 1,969
Mar-18 54 336,657 1,845
Feb-18 59 375,813 1,429
Jan-18 66 435,726 1,349
Dec-17 78 425,131 1,733
Nov-17 69 396,196 1,802
Oct-17 65 376,890 1,977
Sep-17 63 357,112 1,956
Aug-17 61 367,588 2,324
Jul-17 60 337,667 2,127
Jun-17 59 337,676 2,549
May-17 58 337,642 2,362
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The average days on market is up 2%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

Kevin Cummins

San Diego
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The Average Days on Market by Month
May-2017 vs May-2018: The average days on market is up 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
May-18 2,41333
Apr-18 2,13532
Mar-18 2,10233
Feb-18 1,66933
Jan-18 1,66437
Dec-17 1,33044
Nov-17 1,62843
Oct-17 1,86537
Sep-17 1,88238
Aug-17 2,13236
Jul-17 2,15836
Jun-17 2,21334
May-17 2,48933
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May-2017 vs May-2018: The average months supply of inventory is up 2.0%

Coastal Premier Properties

May-2017 vs. May-2018

1.8 2.0

Kevin Cummins
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Months Supply of Inventory
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Months Supply of Inventory
May-2017 vs May-2018: The average months supply of inventory is up 2.0%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

May-18 2,413 334,398 1.8
Apr-18 2,135 324,236 2.0
Mar-18 2,102 333,930 1.9
Feb-18 1,669 333,612 2.2
Jan-18 1,664 373,317 2.0
Dec-17 1,330 443,107 2.3
Nov-17 1,628 433,798 2.3
Oct-17 1,865 374,139 2.2
Sep-17 1,882 384,387 2.3
Aug-17 2,132 364,564 2.1
Jul-17 2,158 364,665 2.2
Jun-17 2,213 344,684 2.1
May-17 2,489 334,457 1.8
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